1100757351

Ref. Rep Designation

752899 1 TELESCOPIC FORK

751310 2 FORK BODY

047487 3 FORK LOWER TUBE

040310 4 SPRING

051344 5 FORK SPRING FIXING

832116 6 HEXAGON NUT M7X1,00

856091 7 INNER TOOTH LOCK-WASHER D=7
744427 8 PLAIN WASHER 7,25X20-1,5
061864 9 UPPER PART

710424 10 HEXAGON SCREW HM7X1,00-52
046869 11 PLAIN WASHER 7,2-13-1,5
710817 12 LOCKNUT M7X1.00

061950 13 CLIP

045522 14 PLASTIC CUP

060258 15 SPRING

734600 16 FENDER HOLDER

043002 17 TUBE CLIP

742073 18 HEAD CAP SCREW M6X1,00-25
043003 19 FLANGE NUT M6X1,00

728541 20 SHEET METAL SCREW 4-30
061606 21 INSIDE COVER

061607 22 LH FAIRING (PAINTED)

735220 23 LH FAIRING (MASS TINTED)
061608 24 RH FAIRING (PAINTED)

735221 25 RH FAIRING (MASS TINTED)
065857 26 SPECIAL NUT M5

853409 27 PLAIN WASHER

051974 28 STEERING HEAD BEARING SET
700612 29 BALL D=3.969

051646 30 LOCK-NUT

856118 31 INNER TOOTH LOCK-WASHER D=25
743844 32 STEERING CONE RACE

743843 33 STEERING UPPER BALL RACE
719372 34 ANTI THEFT SUPPORT

743842 35 BOTTOM CONE RACE

718587 36 BALL CAGE

751603 37 ANTI THEFT SUPPORT SET718945+719372
718945 38 RUBBER CAP

853349 39 PLAIN WASHER 5,25-12-1
712986 40 "103" DECAL

712041 41 ANTI-THEFT ROD L=145

873111 42 GROMMET RING

710813 43 HEXAGON NUT M7X1,00

735015 44 BRAKE ANCHOR BOLT

710642 45 LOCKNUT

061860 46 CLIP

725507 47

HEXAGON SCREW M5X0,80-10




